ACC-LINK MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

AN Cunk

190 Middle Road #12-07 Fortune Centre
Singapore 188979

Tel: (65) 6339 3938 Fax: (65) 6339 3992
Web: www.acc-link.com

Company Reg. No.: 200712283W

TAX INVOICE
GST Registration No. 200712283W

10-May-24

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pte Ltd
C/O 190 Middle Road

#12-07 Fortune Centre
Singapore 188979

Attn: Accounts Dept

BILL NO.: MX/240501

Item Description

Service Fee
Payroll Services Payroll & CPF Account setup, payroll for Apr 2024

9% GST

Disbursements (not subject to GST)
Disbursement/(Deduction) for CPF/SDL

Grand Total

Singapore Dollars One Thousand Seven Hundred Forty and Eighty Cents Only.

Bank Account Details :

Bank Transfer : Acc-Link Management Consultants Pte Ltd

Bank Name : United Overseas Bank Ltd

Account No: 341-320-227-0, Bank Code: 7375, Branch Code: 020
Branch Name : Holland, Swift Code: UOVBSGSG

Paynow : 200712283W001

This is a computer generated invoice no signature is required.

SGD

420.00

420.00
37.80

1,283.00

1,740.80




